
Function
 9.                                                                            Division/Group Communications Summary

Strike Team/Task Force/ Resource Designator
 6.                                                                                        Resources Assigned this Period

 5.                                                                                               Operations Personnel

FinalICS 204

  Time Prepared  Date Prepared  Approved by (Planning Section Chief)  Prepared by (Resource Unit Leader)

ChannelSystemChannelSystemToneFrequency - TXFrequency - RX

Pick Up PT./TimeDrop Off PT./TimeTrans.
Y/N

Num of
Pers.Leader

  3.  Incident Name

  2.  Division/Group  1.  BranchDivision Assignment List

Page of ICS 204 Forms

 4.  Operational Period
07/29/07     Sunday     24 Hour Shift 0600 - 0600      

8. Special Instructions  
ALL WATER TENDERS OPERATING OUT OF THE BUCKHORN.  SAUNDERS AND KENNEDY ALSO OPERATING OUT OF 
THE BUCKHORN AND WILL BRIEF WATER TENDERS. 
***ALL ASIGNMENTS CONTINUE PENDING FIRE ACTIVITY***

JOHNSTON, T.  Safety Officer  Lead READ Coord. KWASNY, JEFF 

Air to Ground 
Logistics 
Tactical Div/Group 
Command 

2  2  

7. Control Operations  
FOBS/READ-LOCATE REHAB NEEDS AND EVALUATE WORK COMPLETED. W/T-WATER ROADS AS DIRECTED 
BY DOZB SAUNDERS. FS SERVICE ENGINEERS-CALCULATE DAMAGE AND NEEDS.  DOZER S/C CONTINUE TO          
CONDUCT REHAB WORK ON FIRELINE IN DP-12 AREA.  GRADER AND DOZER E-353 REHAB ROAD AND DOZER BREAK 
ON SIERRA MADRE AND SANTA BARBARA CANYON.  DOZER E-339 TO WORK PORTOLA AREA. 

2100 07/28/07 

NIFC 168.7000 

1900 ASSIGNED @ 0700 1  SAUNDERS,J. DOZER BOSS 

NUNEZ, MARK 
SANDBORG, BILL KLEINMAN, DAN 

MCCANDLISS, DAVID  

ZACA TWO 
ZACA SUPPRESSION REHAB 

DOZER BOSS 
DOZER BOSS 
DOZER BOSS 
DOZER BOSS 
DOZER E-338 
DOZER E-339 
DOZER FRANBAR E-353 
DOZER QUALITY AG E-355 
DOZER TRANSPORT E-356 
DOZER TRANSPORT FRANBAR E-354 
W/T ALLTERRAIN. E-123 
W/T ALEX FOR WATER E-129 
W/T LEHAHAN E-131 
W/T A.W.B. E-120 
W/T AQUA TRUCK E-128 
W/T SWEETWATER E-184 
W/T A.W.B. E-360 
W/T 49ER E-130 
W/T AQUA E-125 

TREJO, E. 
TBA 
JONES,J. 
NEAR,G. 
NELSON, E. 
HOOKER, C 
BALES, J. 
MCCARTY, R. 
ALAMILLO, T. 
GILLMAN 
MORRIS,M. 
BELBAL,A. 
LENAHAN, W. 
MILLER 
CHURCH 
UNKNOWN 
ENGRESSIA, E. 
TURLOCK, J. 
COOK, J. 

1  
1  
1  
1  
2  
3  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  

ASSIGNED @ 0700 1900 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 
ASSIGNED @ 0700 

1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 
1900 

170.9750 1  GRP 14 
NIFC 166.7750 166.7750 12 GRP 14 

         
NIFC 172.8125 172.8125 6  GRP 14 

 Operations Chief 
 Dep.Operations Chief 

 Div Group Supervisor 
 Air Attack Supervisor 


